POLYLUBE Design guide
STANDARD SIZES
103 Industrial Park DrIVE / P.O. Box 176 / Walkerton, IN 46574 USA / 800.918.9261 / Ph: 574.586.3145 / Fx: 574.586.7336 / polygoncompOSITES.com
!
41
!
Ex
am
pl
eThe PolyLube Bearing Part Number System
PolyLube
Identification
PFM
Inside
Diameter
040
Length
40
Outside
Diameter
048
Selected
Liner
F
PFM040048-40
(Fiber Series Lined
Bearing:
40mm ID x 48mm
OD x 40mm Long)
PFM015020-010 15 15.120 15.200 20.050 20.100 20.000 20.025 0.025 0.100 14.975 15.000 0.020 0.200 10.000 ± 0.250
(0.591) (0.595) (0.598) (0.789) (0.791) (0.787) (0.788) (0.001) (0.004) (0.590) (0.591) (0.001) (0.008) (0.394) ± (0.010)
PFM015020-015 15 15.120 15.200 20.050 20.100 20.000 20.025 0.025 0.100 14.975 15.000 0.020 0.200 15.000 ± 0.250
(0.591) (0.595) (0.598) (0.789) (0.791) (0.787) (0.788) (0.001) (0.004) (0.590) (0.591) (0.001) (0.008) (0.591) ± (0.010)
PFM015020-020 15 15.120 15.200 20.050 20.100 20.000 20.025 0.025 0.100 14.975 15.000 0.020 0.200 20.000 ± 0.250
(0.591) (0.595) (0.598) (0.789) (0.791) (0.787) (0.788) (0.001) (0.004) (0.590) (0.591) (0.001) (0.008) (0.787) ± (0.010)
PFM015020-025 15 15.120 15.200 20.050 20.100 20.000 20.025 0.025 0.100 14.975 15.000 0.020 0.200 25.000 ± 0.250
(0.591) (0.595) (0.598) (0.789) (0.791) (0.787) (0.788) (0.001) (0.004) (0.590) (0.591) (0.001) (0.008) (0.984) ± (0.010)
PFM015020-030 15 15.120 15.200 20.050 20.100 20.000 20.025 0.025 0.100 14.975 15.000 0.020 0.200 30.000 ± 0.250
(0.591) (0.595) (0.598) (0.789) (0.791) (0.787) (0.788) (0.001) (0.004) (0.590) (0.591) (0.001) (0.008) (1.181) ± (0.010)
PFM020024-015 20 20.120 20.200 24.050 24.100 24.000 24.025 0.025 0.100 19.975 20.000 0.020 0.200 14.975 ± 0.250
(0.787) (0.792) (0.795) (0.947) (0.949) (0.945) (0.946) (0.001) (0.004) (0.786) (0.787) (0.001) (0.008) (0.590) ± (0.010)
PFM020024-020 20 20.120 20.200 24.050 24.100 24.000 24.025 0.025 0.100 19.975 20.000 0.020 0.200 19.975 ± 0.250
(0.787) (0.792) (0.795) (0.947) (0.949) (0.945) (0.946) (0.001) (0.004) (0.786) (0.787) (0.001) (0.008) (0.786) ± (0.010)
PFM020024-025 20 20.120 20.200 24.050 24.100 24.000 24.025 0.025 0.100 19.975 20.000 0.020 0.200 24.975 ± 0.250
(0.787) (0.792) (0.795) (0.947) (0.949) (0.945) (0.946) (0.001) (0.004) (0.786) (0.787) (0.001) (0.008) (0.983) ± (0.010)
PFM020024-030 20 20.120 20.200 24.050 24.100 24.000 24.025 0.025 0.100 19.975 20.000 0.020 0.200 29.975 ± 0.250
(0.787) (0.792) (0.795) (0.947) (0.949) (0.945) (0.946) (0.001) (0.004) (0.786) (0.787) (0.001) (0.008) (1.180) ± (0.010)
PFM020024-035 20 20.120 20.200 24.050 24.100 24.000 24.025 0.025 0.100 19.975 20.000 0.020 0.200 34.975 ± 0.250
(0.787) (0.792) (0.795) (0.947) (0.949) (0.945) (0.946) (0.001) (0.004) (0.786) (0.787) (0.001) (0.008) (1.377) ± (0.010)
PFM025030-015 25 25.120 25.200 30.050 30.100 30.000 30.025 0.025 0.100 24.975 25.000 0.020 0.200 15.000 ± 0.250
(0.984) (0.989) (0.992) (1.183) (1.185) (1.181) (1.182) (0.001) (0.004) (0.983) (0.984) (0.001) (0.008) (0.591) ± (0.010)
PFM025030-025 25 25.120 25.200 30.050 30.100 30.000 30.025 0.025 0.100 24.975 25.000 0.020 0.200 25.000 ± 0.250
(0.984) (0.989) (0.992) (1.183) (1.185) (1.181) (1.182) (0.001) (0.004) (0.983) (0.984) (0.001) (0.008) (0.984) ± (0.010)

am
pl
eThe PolyLube Bearing Part Number System
PolyLube
Identification
PGP
Inside
Diameter
XX
Length
XX
Outside
Diameter
XX
Selected
Liner
T=Tape F=Fiber
PFM040048-40
(Fiber Series Lined
Bearing:
40mm ID x 48mm
OD x 40mm Long)
PFM065075-050 65 65.145 65.245 75.070 75.120 75.000 75.030 0.025 0.105 64.970 65.000 0.025 0.235 50.000 ± 0.250
(2.559) (2.565) (2.569) (2.956) (2.957) (2.953) (2.954) (0.001) (0.004) (2.558) (2.559) (0.001) (0.009) (1.969) ± (0.010)
PFM065075-065 65 65.145 65.245 75.070 75.120 75.000 75.030 0.025 0.105 64.970 65.000 0.025 0.235 65.000 ± 0.250
(2.559) (2.565) (2.569) (2.956) (2.957) (2.953) (2.954) (0.001) (0.004) (2.558) (2.559) (0.001) (0.009) (2.559) ± (0.010)
PFM065075-075 65 65.145 65.245 75.070 75.120 75.000 75.030 0.025 0.105 64.970 65.000 0.025 0.235 75.000 ± 0.250
(2.559) (2.565) (2.569) (2.956) (2.957) (2.953) (2.954) (0.001) (0.004) (2.558) (2.559) (0.001) (0.009) (2.953) ± (0.010)
PFM065075-100 65 65.145 65.245 75.070 75.120 75.000 75.030 0.025 0.105 64.970 65.000 0.025 0.235 100.000 ± 0.250
(2.559) (2.565) (2.569) (2.956) (2.957) (2.953) (2.954) (0.001) (0.004) (2.558) (2.559) (0.001) (0.009) (3.937) ± (0.010)
PFM065075-130 65 65.145 65.245 75.070 75.120 75.000 75.030 0.025 0.105 64.970 65.000 0.025 0.235 130.000 ± 0.250
(2.559) (2.565) (2.569) (2.956) (2.957) (2.953) (2.954) (0.001) (0.004) (2.558) (2.559) (0.001) (0.009) (5.118) ± (0.010)
PFM070080-050 70 70.145 70.245 80.070 80.120 80.000 80.030 0.025 0105 69.970 70.000 0.025 0.235 50.000 ± 0.250
(2.756) (2.762) (2.766) (3.152) (3.154) (3.150) (3.151) (0.001) (0.004) (2.755) (2.756) (0.001) (0.009) (1.969) ± (0.010)
PFM070080-070 70 70.145 70.245 80.070 80.120 80.000 80.030 0.025 0105 69.970 70.000 0.025 0.235 70.000 ± 0.250
(2.756) (2.762) (2.766) (3.152) (3.154) (3.150) (3.151) (0.001) (0.004) (2.755) (2.756) (0.001) (0.009) (2.756) ± (0.010)
PFM070080-100 70 70.145 70.245 80.070 80.120 80.000 80.030 0.025 0105 69.970 70.000 0.025 0.235 100.000 ± 0.250
(2.756) (2.762) (2.766) (3.152) (3.154) (3.150) (3.151) (0.001) (0.004) (2.755) (2.756) (0.001) (0.009) (3.937) ± (0.010)
PFM070080-125 70 70.145 70.245 80.070 80.120 80.000 80.030 0.025 0105 69.970 70.000 0.025 0.235 125.000 ± 0.250
(2.756) (2.762) (2.766) (3.152) (3.154) (3.150) (3.151) (0.001) (0.004) (2.755) (2.756) (0.001) (0.009) (4.921) ± (0.010)
PFM070080-140 70 70.145 70.245 80.070 80.120 80.000 80.030 0.025 0105 69.970 70.000 0.025 0.235 140.000 ± 0.250
(2.756) (2.762) (2.766) (3.152) (3.154) (3.150) (3.151) (0.001) (0.004) (2.755) (2.756) (0.001) (0.009) (5.512) ± (0.010)
PFM075085-050 75 75.175 75.275 85.075 85.125 85.000 85.035 0.025 0.110 74.970 75.000 0.050 0.265 50.000 ± 0.250
(2.953) (2.960) (2.964) (3.349) (3.351) (3.346) (3.348) (0.001) (0.004) (2.952) (2.953) (0.002) (0.010) (1.969) ± (0.010)
PFM075085-075 75 75.175 75.275 85.075 85.125 85.000 85.035 0.025 0.110 74.970 75.000 0.050 0.265 75.000 ± 0.250
(2.953) (2.960) (2.964) (3.349) (3.351) (3.346) (3.348) (0.001) (0.004) (2.952) (2.953) (0.002) (0.010) (2.953) ± (0.010)

am
pl
eThe PolyLube Bearing Part Number System
PolyLube
Identification
PGP
Inside
Diameter
XX
Length
XX
Outside
Diameter
XX
Selected
Liner
T=Tape F=Fiber
PFM040048-40
(Fiber Series Lined
Bearing:
40mm ID x 48mm
OD x 40mm Long)
PFM130145-075 130 130.215 130.340 145.090 145.140 145.000 145.040 0.025 0.140 129.965 130.000 0.050 0.325 75.000 ± 0.250
(5.118) (5.127) (5.131) (5.712) (5.714) (5.709) (5.710) (0.001) (0.006) (5.117) (5.118) (0.002) (0.013) (2.953) ± (0.010)
PFM130145-125 130 130.215 130.340 145.090 145.140 145.000 145.040 0.025 0.140 129.965 130.000 0.050 0.325 125.000 ± 0.250
(5.118) (5.127) (5.131) (5.712) (5.714) (5.709) (5.710) (0.001) (0.006) (5.117) (5.118) (0.002) (0.013) (4.921) ± (0.010)
PFM130145-150 130 130.215 130.340 145.090 145.140 145.000 145.040 0.025 0.140 129.965 130.000 0.050 0.325 150.000 ± 0.250
(5.118) (5.127) (5.131) (5.712) (5.714) (5.709) (5.710) (0.001) (0.006) (5.117) (5.118) (0.002) (0.013) (5.906) ± (0.010)
PFM130145-175 130 130.215 130.340 145.090 145.140 145.000 145.040 0.025 0.140 129.965 130.000 0.050 0.325 175.000 ± 0.250
(5.118) (5.127) (5.131) (5.712) (5.714) (5.709) (5.710) (0.001) (0.006) (5.117) (5.118) (0.002) (0.013) (6.890) ± (0.010)
PFM130145-200 130 130.215 130.340 145.090 145.140 145.000 145.040 0.025 0.140 129.965 130.000 0.050 0.325 200.000 ± 0.250
(5.118) (5.127) (5.131) (5.712) (5.714) (5.709) (5.710) (0.001) (0.006) (5.117) (5.118) (0.002) (0.013) (7.874) ± (0.010)
PFM140155-075 140 140.215 140.340 155.090 155.140 155.000 155.040 0.025 0.140 139.965 140.000 0.050 0.325 75.000 ± 0.250
(5.512) (5.520) (5.525) (6.106) (6.108) (6.102) (6.104) (0.001) (0.006) (5.510) (5.512) (0.002) (0.013) (2.953) ± (0.010)
PFM140155-125 140 140.215 140.340 155.090 155.140 155.000 155.040 0.025 0.140 139.965 140.000 0.050 0.325 125.000 ± 0.250
(5.512) (5.520) (5.525) (6.106) (6.108) (6.102) (6.104) (0.001) (0.006) (5.510) (5.512) (0.002) (0.013) (4.921) ± (0.010)
PFM140155-150 140 140.215 140.340 155.090 155.140 155.000 155.040 0.025 0.140 139.965 140.000 0.050 0.325 150.000 ± 0.250
(5.512) (5.520) (5.525) (6.106) (6.108) (6.102) (6.104) (0.001) (0.006) (5.510) (5.512) (0.002) (0.013) (5.906) ± (0.010)
PFM140155-175 140 140.215 140.340 155.090 155.140 155.000 155.040 0.025 0.140 139.965 140.000 0.050 0.325 175.000 ± 0.250
(5.512) (5.520) (5.525) (6.106) (6.108) (6.102) (6.104) (0.001) (0.006) (5.510) (5.512) (0.002) (0.013) (6.890) ± (0.010)
PFM140155-200 140 140.215 140.340 155.090 155.140 155.000 155.040 0.025 0.140 139.965 140.000 0.050 0.325 200.000 ± 0.250
(5.512) (5.520) (5.525) (6.106) (6.108) (6.102) (6.104) (0.001) (0.006) (5.510) (5.512) (0.002) (0.013) (7.874) ± (0.010)
PFM150165-075 150 150.215 150.340 165.090 165.140 165.000 165.040 0.025 0.140 149.965 150.000 0.050 0.325 75.000 ± 0.250
(5.906) (5.914) (5.919) (6.500) (6.502) (6.496) (6.498) (0.001) (0.006) (5.904) (5.906) (0.002) (0.013) (2.953) ± (0.010)
PFM150165-125 150 150.215 150.340 165.090 165.140 165.000 165.040 0.025 0.140 149.965 150.000 0.050 0.325 125.000 ± 0.250